
Title1 Change Title2 Year
ABDOM IMAGING changed to ABDOM RADIOL 2016
ABDOM RADIOL changed from ABDOM IMAGING 2016
ACTA PHYSIOL HUNG changed to PHYSIOL INT 2016
ACTA THERIOL changed to MAMMAL RES 2015
AEROSP MED HUM PERF changed from AVIAT SPACE ENVIR MD 2015
AFR J WILDL RES changed from S AFR J WILDL RES 2015
ANAESTH CRIT CARE PA changed from ANN FR ANESTH 2015
ANN AM ASSOC GEOGR changed from ANN ASSOC AM GEOGR 2016
ANN ASSOC AM GEOGR changed to ANN AM ASSOC GEOGR 2016
ANN FR ANESTH changed to ANAESTH CRIT CARE PA 2015
APPL BIOL CHEM changed from J KOREAN SOC APPL BI 2016
ARCH ANIM BREED changed from ARCH TIERZUCHT 2016
ARCH ENDOCRIN METAB changed from ARQ BRAS ENDOCRINOL 2016
ARCH TIERZUCHT changed to ARCH ANIM BREED 2016
ARQ BRAS ENDOCRINOL changed to ARCH ENDOCRIN METAB 2016
AUST J GUID COUNS changed to J PSYCHOL COUNS SCH 2015
AUST METEOROL OCEAN changed to J SO HEMISPH EARTH 2016
AUSTRIAN J POLIT SCI changed from OSTERR Z POLITWISS 2016
AVIAT SPACE ENVIR MD changed to AEROSP MED HUM PERF 2015
B VET I PULAWY changed to J VET RES 2016
BIOSECUR BIOTERROR changed to HEALTH SECUR 2015
CELL CHEM BIOL changed from CHEM BIOL 2016
CENT EUR J BIOL changed to OPEN LIFE SCI 2015
CENT EUR J CHEM changed to OPEN CHEM 2015
CENT EUR J GEOSCI changed to OPEN GEOSCI 2015
CENT EUR J MATH changed to OPEN MATH 2015
CENT EUR J PHYS changed to OPEN PHYS 2015
CHEM BIOL changed to CELL CHEM BIOL 2016
CHIR MAIN changed to HAND SURG REHABIL 2016
CHRON DIS INJ CAN changed to HEALTH PROMOT CHRON 2015
CLIN SPINE SURG changed from J SPINAL DISORD TECH 2016
CROSS CULT MANAG changed to CROSS CULT STRATEG M 2016
CROSS CULT STRATEG M changed from CROSS CULT MANAG 2016
DENVER LAW REV changed from DENVER U LAW REV 2016
DENVER U LAW REV changed to DENVER LAW REV 2016
DIGIT SCHOLARSH HUM changed from LIT LINGUIST COMPUT 2015
EXPOS HEALTH changed from WATER QUAL EXPOS HEA 2016
FRONT INFORM TECH EL changed from J ZHEJIANG U-SCI C 2015
GER J HUM RESOUR MAN changed from Z PERSONALFORSCH 2016
HAND SURG REHABIL changed from CHIR MAIN 2016
HEALTH PROMOT CHRON changed from CHRON DIS INJ CAN 2015
HEALTH SECUR changed from BIOSECUR BIOTERROR 2015
HLA changed from TISSUE ANTIGENS 2016
HORTICULT J changed from J JPN SOC HORTIC SCI 2015
HVAC&R RES changed to SCI TECHNOL BUILT EN 2015
IEEE T AUTON MENT DE changed to IEEE T COGN DEV SYST 2016
IEEE T COGN DEV SYST changed from IEEE T AUTON MENT DE 2016
INFECT DIS-NOR changed from SCAND J INFECT DIS 2015
INT J HEALTH CARE FI changed to INT J HEALTH ECON MA 2016
INT J HEALTH ECON MA changed from INT J HEALTH CARE FI 2016
J BELG SOC RADIOL changed from JBR-BTR 2016

1



Title1 Change Title2 Year
J DEMOGR ECON changed from RECH ECON LOUVAIN 2015
J ELECTROCHEM ENERGY changed from J FUEL CELL SCI TECH 2016
J FUEL CELL SCI TECH changed to J ELECTROCHEM ENERGY 2016
J INT SCI VIGNE VIN changed to OENO ONE 2016
J JPN SOC HORTIC SCI changed to HORTICULT J 2015
J KOREAN SOC APPL BI changed to APPL BIOL CHEM 2016
J MANAG CARE SPEC PH changed from J MANAGE CARE PHARM 2016
J MANAGE CARE PHARM changed to J MANAG CARE SPEC PH 2016
J PSYCHOL COUNS SCH changed from AUST J GUID COUNS 2015
J SERV THEOR PRACT changed from MANAG SERV QUAL 2015
J SO HEMISPH EARTH changed from AUST METEOROL OCEAN 2016
J SPINAL DISORD TECH changed to CLIN SPINE SURG 2016
J VET RES changed from B VET I PULAWY 2016
J ZHEJIANG U-SCI C changed to FRONT INFORM TECH EL 2015
JBR-BTR changed to J BELG SOC RADIOL 2016
LIT LINGUIST COMPUT changed to DIGIT SCHOLARSH HUM 2015
MAMMAL RES changed from ACTA THERIOL 2015
MANAG SERV QUAL changed to J SERV THEOR PRACT 2015
MITOCHONDR DNA changed to MITOCHONDRIAL DNA A 2016
MITOCHONDRIAL DNA A changed from MITOCHONDR DNA 2016
NATURWISSENSCHAFTEN changed to SCI NAT-HEIDELBERG 2015
NEPHRON merged from NEPHRON CLIN PRACT 2015
NEPHRON merged from NEPHRON EXP NEPHROL 2015
NEPHRON merged from NEPHRON PHYSIOL 2015
NEPHRON CLIN PRACT merged into NEPHRON 2015
NEPHRON EXP NEPHROL merged into NEPHRON 2015
NEPHRON PHYSIOL merged into NEPHRON 2015
OENO ONE changed from J INT SCI VIGNE VIN 2016
OPEN CHEM changed from CENT EUR J CHEM 2015
OPEN GEOSCI changed from CENT EUR J GEOSCI 2015
OPEN LIFE SCI changed from CENT EUR J BIOL 2015
OPEN MATH changed from CENT EUR J MATH 2015
OPEN PHYS changed from CENT EUR J PHYS 2015
OSTERR Z POLITWISS changed to AUSTRIAN J POLIT SCI 2016
PHYS REV ACCEL BEAMS changed from PHYS REV SPEC TOP-AC 2016
PHYS REV PHYS EDUC R changed from PHYS REV SPEC TOP-PH 2016
PHYS REV SPEC TOP-AC changed to PHYS REV ACCEL BEAMS 2016
PHYS REV SPEC TOP-PH changed to PHYS REV PHYS EDUC R 2016
PHYSIOL INT changed from ACTA PHYSIOL HUNG 2016
RECH ECON LOUVAIN changed to J DEMOGR ECON 2015
RUTGERS LAW REV merged into RUTGERS U LAW REV 2016
RUTGERS U LAW REV merged from RUTGERS LAW REV 2016
S AFR J WILDL RES changed to AFR J WILDL RES 2015
SCAND J INFECT DIS changed to INFECT DIS-NOR 2015
SCI NAT-HEIDELBERG changed from NATURWISSENSCHAFTEN 2015
SCI TECHNOL BUILT EN changed from HVAC&R RES 2015
TISSUE ANTIGENS changed to HLA 2016
WATER QUAL EXPOS HEA changed to EXPOS HEALTH 2016
Z PERSONALFORSCH changed to GER J HUM RESOUR MAN 2016
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